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OEM Reference

FORD 1377848
FORD 1385594
FORD 1403410
FORD 1419815
FORD 1426876
FORD 1435747
FORD 1460693
FORD 1466188
FORD 1469026
FORD 1507182
FORD 6GIN3A053DA
FORD 6GION3A053DB
FORD 6GI9N3A053DC
FORD 6G9ON3A053DD
FORD 6GION3AO053DE
FORD 6GIN3A053DF
FORD 6GIN3A053DG
FORD 6GI9N3A053DH
FORD 7G9N3A053BA
FORD 7G9ON3A053BB
OSCA 12797

VOLVO 31200563
VOLVO 31200776
VOLVO 31212782
VOLVO 31277343
VOLVO 31317661

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI 030607021029
OCAP 0402492
BENDIX 045731B
Metalcaucho 06619
ALANKO 10340079
AUTOMEGA 110016510
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM 1436

JP GROUP 1540103870
DYS 2020790
ASVA 2101CA2BL
VEMA 21226
VEMA 21227
SASIC 2256114
AKRON-MALO 23036
AKRON-MALO 23036
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AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
BIRTH

BIRTH

MAGNETI MARELLI
TOPRAN

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

SIDEM

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

TALOSA
SPIDAN
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
SWAG

NK

MAPCO

GSP

GSP
STELLOX
METZGER
HUTCHINSON
MEYLE
MEYLE
ASHIKA
MAXGEAR
JAPKO

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
CAUTEX
Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
KAWE
MOTRIO
KLOKKERHOLM
KAMOKA
RUVILLE

RTS

APEC

BORG & BECK
BIRTH
JAPANPARTS
BSG

230371
230371
2731

2830
301181359700
304084
34583
34583
34583BPCSMS
3470
3595201
3595201
3617001
3617001
36170PCSMS
4001526
46873
49398226
49398226
49398536
49398536
50934583
5012569
51622
530560
530560
5700170SX
58043201
590512
7146100012
7146100012
72000306L
723570
720306L
74599
74627
755442
821065310
850010566
850010566
8550500990
9038361
9050097
936518
96906432
AST2250
BCA6626
BR1961
BS0306L
BSG30315008
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